EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
06/28/2023

Market Report

Hd Descrip AvgWt Bid

bull

1100 Weights

1 char-bull 1145 126.00
1 red-bull 1190 118.00

1400 Weights

1 blk-bull 1490 104.50
1700 Weights

1  blk-bull 1750 122.50
1  blk-bull 1735 117.00

1800 Weights

1  blk-bull 1815 119.00

2100 Weights

1 red-bull 2155 129.00

bullca

500 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 515 232.00

cow

800 Weights

1 red-cow 880 99.00
1 blk-cow 860 94.50
1 blkwf-cow 845 93.00

900 Weights

1 blk-cow 995 105.00
1 blk-cow 920 104.50
1 blk-cow 950 103.00
1 char-cow 950 96.00 Page 1/5
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blk-cow
blk-cow-bad eye

blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow

blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
mix-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow-lump
char-cow-full

Weights

blkwf-cow
mix-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk/brf-cow
wf-cow

950
945

1030
1075
1080
1020
1020
1040
1060
1005
1010
1080
1080

1145
1195
1120
1135
1150
1170
1163
1122
1125

1295
1280
1290
1295
1265
1265
1245
1230

1300
1300
1355
1365
1375
1305
1370
1345
1335

1425
1416
1400
1475
1415
1460

1460
1470
1445
1420

96.
90.

108.

138.
109.
108.
107.
106.
100.

110.
109.
108.
108.
107.
107.
107.
107.
106.

89.

97.
96.
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1500 Weights

3 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 char-cow

1600 Weights

1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow

1700 Weights

2 mix-hfr
5 blk-hfr
2 wf-hfr

1  blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr

600 Weights

12 blk-hfr
5 blk-hfr
24 mix-hfr
52 mix-hfr
1  blk-hfr

119 mix-hfr
8 mix-hfr
57 mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1562
1555
1535

1615
1620

1705

335

423
483
435
415
440
445

553
504
500
500
500

654
667
648
605

749
712
763
718
780

804
812

888
800

109.
93.

111.
105.

115.

241.

245.
239.
223.
220.
186.

40.

222.
221.
206.

20.

219.
214.
206.
200.

225,
221.
221.
220.
190.

213.
206.
205.
194.

95.

00
00

00

00
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900 Weights

2 mix-hfr

1 blk-hfr
1100 Weights

1  blk-hfr

pair

1400 Weights

1 blk-pair

str

300 Weights

2 mix-str
5 mix-str

400 Weights

1 mix-str
1 char-str
1 red-str

500 Weights

2 blk/blkwf-str
4 mix-str
1 char-str

600 Weights

3 mix-str
6 blk-str

700 Weights

5 blk-str
5 mix-str
4 blk-str
4 blk-str
2 wf-str

800 Weights

2 blk-str
8 mix-str
4 blk-str
2 blk/blkwf-str

900 Weights

11  blk-str
5 blk-str
1 blk-str

13 mix-str

958
965

1125

1400

368
331

450
485
410

530
568
560

613
664

796
725
745
716
785

858
886
876
855

939
934
935
945

194.

167

110.

1850.

276.
275,

175.
155.
86.

270.
263.
244,

244.
240.

240.
238.
235.
224.
216.

233.
216.
213.
210.

229.
213.
210.
210.

00

.00

00

00
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1000 Weights
11 mix-str
2 char-str
1 blk-str

1100 Weights

3  char-str
1 jersey-str

1003
1005
1060

1127
1180

209.00
193.00
185.00

170.00
92.00
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